DC/DC Converter for SiC Driver
QAxx3CT-R3S Series
2024.6.6-A/0 Page 1 of 9
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
Selection Guide
Certification Part No.
Inport Output
Full load
efficiency(%)
Min./Typ.
Max.Capacitiv
e Load(µF)input voltage(VDC)
(Range)
input currenton
(mA,Typ.)
Full / No load
Voltage(VDC)
+VO/-VO
Current
(mA)
+Io/-Io
--
QA123CT-2005R3S 12
(10.8-13.2) 240/9 +20/-5 +90/-90
80/86
1000
QA123CT-1803R3S 12
(10.8-13.2)
220/9 +18/-3 +100/-100 1000
QA123CT-1504R3S
12
(10.8-13.2) 190/9 +15/-4 +100/-100 1000
QA153CT-2005R3S 15
(13.5-16.5)
180/8 +20/-5 +90/-90 2200
QA153CT-1803R3S 15
(13.5-16.5) 170/8 +18/-3 +100/-100 2200
QA153CT-1504R3S 15
(13.5-16.5) 180/8 +15/-4 +120/-120 2200
QA243CT-2005R3S 24
(21.6- 26.4)
120/7 +20/-5 +90/-90